NOTICE OF LOCATION OF PLACER CLAIM

·	asset congress. What the
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, TO ALL WHOM IT	MAY CONCERN: That the
Vale #10 Placer Mini	ng Claim, containing 80 acres,
has been located this 12 th	day of August, 1974, by
James R. Manley	Arthur Loomis
Paul Holder	Nancy Birdsell
who are citizens of the United States	of America.
This claim is situated in the Meadow V	
County, State of Nevada, and the area	embraced comprises
E 1/2 of SE 1/4 of Section 25. Tl2S.	
The location monument stands 1 1/2 mil	es north of county line on R65E-R66E line.
	<u> </u>
James R. Marley P. O. I	Box 105, Moapa, Nevada 89025 (Address)
· 300000001)	(Address)
Paul Holder P. O.	/
Paul Holder P. O. (Locator)	Nevada 89025 (Address)
	Box 120, Moapa, Nevada 89025 (Address)
(Locator)	(Multi 686)
Mancy Birdsall Nemcy Birdsall P. O.	Box 17620, San Diego, CA 92117
	•
WITNESS:	54755
Potricio formir	FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
garriers governa	AUG 12 19/4 AT LS MINUTES PAST 2 O'CLOCK AT LS MINUTES PAST 2 O'CLOCK
Benjamin J. Masen	LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA, RECORDS. COUNTY DISCORDER COUNTY DISCORDER
	CONAT